Résultats concours 1

Programme_Passage Programme_Code Classe Programme_Nom_Classe
1
YM1 HALTER YOUTH ALL AGES MARES
128 LITTLE PEPPERBROKERTOO PH  JUILLARD, Zoé 3 3
203 AMAZING GOT THE ASSET PH  ARCA, Jason 2 1
259 BLUE SKY FLASH PH  LEMASSON, Clémence 1 2
2
AMHS5 HALTER AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD & UNDER JUNIOR MARES
156 MISS LILY MAY BARS PH  MILLAT-CARUS, Anne-Sophie 6 4
158 DL TOPGUN XCEL CARLY PH  QUAILLET, Christel 5 3
161 DL GENUINE MISS JENNY PH  QUAILLET, Hubert 3 5
165 ICE TWIST DEE BAR PH  STEINEGGER, Nicole 4 2
203 AMAZING GOT THE ASSET PH  ARCA, Daniel 1 1
260 SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN PH  CHEVALIER, Eric 2 6
3
AMHG6 HALTER AMATEUR 3-YEAR-OLD & OVER SENIOR MARES
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS PH  REGENT, Angélique 2 1
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL PH  VON SKOPNIK, Mara 1 2
197 MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE PH  TERRADE, Frédéric 4 4
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC PH  ARCA, Daniel 3 3
4
AGCM HALTER AMATEUR GRAND CHAMPION MARE
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS PH  REGENT, Angélique 1
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL PH  VONSKOPNIK, Mara 1
5
ARCM HALTER AMATEUR RESERVE CHAMPION MARE
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL PH  VON SKOPNIK, Mara 1
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Programme_Passage

HM2

HM3

HM4

10
HM5

11,
AGC2

12
ARC2

20

Programme_Code_Classe
203 AMAZING GOT THE ASSET

HALTER OPEN YEARLING MARES
156 MISS LILY MAY BARS

203 AMAZING GOT THE ASSET
251 MAGIC MACHINERY
284 SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

HALTER OPEN 2-YEAR-OLD MARES
260 SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN

HALTER OPEN 3-YEAR-OLD MARES
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS

246 PAINT ME REALLY FANCY

HALTER OPEN 4-YEAR-OLD MARES
125 CHIPZIP

168 DG MISS DYOR
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL

HALTER OPEN GRAND CHAMPION MARE
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS

196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL

HALTER OPEN RESERVE CHAMPION MARE
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL

203 AMAZING GOT THE ASSET

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH

PH
PH
PH
PH

PH

PH
PH

PH
PH
PH

PH
PH

PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe

ARCA, Daniel

MILLAT-CARRUS, Anne-Sophie
ARCA, Daniel

DODART, Emmanuel

LEJOUR, Félix

CHEVALIER, Eric

REGENT, Angélique
GALLITZENDORFER, Angelika

GEHRES, Conrad
PERRIN, Nicolas
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

REGENT, Angélique
YON SKOPNIK, Mara

VON SKOPNIK, Mara
ARCA, Daniel

1
4 4
1 2
2 1
3 3
1 1
1 1
2 2
3 3
2 2
1 1

1
1

1
1
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe Programme_Nom_Classe
AMHS8 HALTER AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD & UNDER JUNIOR GELDINGS

296 SEAN BROKER COON PH  MENAUD, Sophie 1 1
21
AMH9  HALTER AMATEUR 3-YEAR-OLD & OVER SENIOR GELDINGS
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ PH  PERRIER, Virginie 11
151 NU SPAT DELTAS PH  DHUIT, Stéphane a4
22
AGCG  HALTER AMATEUR GRAND CHAMPION GELDING
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ PH  PERRIER, Virginie 11
23
ARCG  HALTER AMATEUR RESERVE CHAMPION GELDING
296 SEAN BROKER COON PH  MENAUD, Sophie 11
25
HG6  HALTER OPEN YEARLING & 2 YEAR OLD GELDINGS
296 SEAN BROKER COON PH  MENAUD, Sophie 11
26
HG9 HALTER OPEN 3-YEAR-OLD GELDINGS
151 NU SPAT DELTAS PH  DHUIT, Stéphane L 1
27
AGC3  HALTER OPEN GRAND CHAMPION GELDING
296 SEAN BROKER COON PH  MENAUD, Sophie 11
28
ARC3  HALTER OPEN RESERVE CHAMPION GELDING
151 NU SPAT DELTAS PH  DHUIT, Stéphane L1
30
ABS7  SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR ALL AGES GELDINGS
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT PH  LAFLAQUIERE, Léa 2 2
152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN PH  BOULESTEIX, Alban 11
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Programme_Passage
283

283
32

Programme_Code_Classe
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

PH
PH

BG22 SOLID PAINT BRED HALTER OPEN 3-YEAR-OLD & OVER SENIOR GELDINGS

126

283

283
83

BGC3 SOLID PAINT BRED HALTER OPEN GRAND CHAMPION GELDING

126
34

BRC3 SOLID PAINT BRED HALTER OPEN RESERVE CHAMPION GELDING

283
35

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND
SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT

SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

YSH1 YOUTH SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

128

151

159

208

225

259
37

LITTLE PEPPERBROKERTOO
NU SPAT DELTAS

ELECTRA NAKOMA

TATOO DREAM MAGIC
TOUCH OF DIRT

BLUE SKY FLASH

FPHASHY TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER YOUTH

118
127
151
159
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SQUADRA LB CASH
BOYS WIZARD GIRL
NU SPAT DELTAS

ELECTRA NAKOMA

PH
PH
PH

PH

PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

QH
QH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa

VON SKOPNIK, Mara

JUILLARD, Zoé

DHUIT, Valeriane
DONZEAU, Camille
ARCA, Jason

SAGE, Nais
LEMASSON, Clémence

GRETENER, Kathrin
JUILLARD, Zoé
DHUIT, Valeriane
DONZEAU, Camille

3 3
1 1
o pi
1 1
1 1
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Programme_Passage

38

Programme_Code_Classe

166 BACCHUS

181 KINGS SHYING O LENA
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC
224 GUESS BROKER RODER
225 TOUCH OF DIRT

259 BLUE SKY FLASH

FC1SM  FFECLUB 1 SHOWMANSHIP

i)

ASH1 AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER ALL AGES

101 TANGO SILVER JAC
106 CHINOOK KING DOC
108 QUANDY COOPER
108 QUANDY COOPER
109 TOP GUN SKIP FAWAGO
113 POUPETTE

118 SQUADRA LB CASH
127 BOYS WIZARD GIRL
167 MUQUETS DOCS LYNX
169 TOSKA LA VERCHERE
171 APPLE

291 FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
136 FULL MOON PARTY
151 NU SPAT DELTAS

196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

AR
QH
PH
PH
PH
PH

AR
QH
AR
AR
AR
AR
QH
QH
QH
AR
AR
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe
DELCOURT, Florence
CINQUIN, Victoria
ARCA, Jason
COTTA, Léa
SAGE, Nais
LEMASSON, Clémence

MARHAB, Katia
GIROD, Gaél
BATTAINO, Anais
BAILLY, Mélanie
ALLEMAND, Mathilde
STEINEGGER, lvera
GRETNER, Kathrin
JUILLARD, Zoé
BIGNENS, Laurie
GUILLEMIN, Nina
GRAS, Tifanny
MEILLER, Annelore

MANIN, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier
DHUIT, Stéphane
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

NOOR O W
w B e Nw

5 5
11 8
6 4
4 2
2 7
8 9
3 1
9 6
7 10
12 il
10 11
1 3
4 3
3 4
7 6
1
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe Programme_Nom_Classe

208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC PH  ARCA, Daniel 2 5
225 TOUCH OF DIRT PH  ALLARD, Tiphaine 1 2
257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR PH  GIGANTI, Séverine 5
291 FABULOUS ABSOLUTE PH  MEILLER, Annelore 6 7

40

ABSH  SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER ALL AGES

126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT PH  LAFLAQUIERE, Léa 1 1
152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN PH  BOULESTEIX, Alban 2 2
283  SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND PH  VON SKOPNIK, Mara pQ  DQ

41

FPHASHA TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER AMATEUR

126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT PH  LAFLAQUIERE, Léa 8 8
130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS PH  MANIN, Florence 1 1
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS PH  REGENT, Angélique 13 17
136 FULL MOON PARTY PH  LAMINE, Olivier 9 7
145 SENSATIONAL BONITA PH  PRE, Monique 11 15
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ PH  PERRIER, Virginie 1212
151 NU SPAT DELTAS PH  DHUIT, Stéphane 3 6
152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN PH  BOULESTEIX, Alban 7 5
165 ICE TWIST DEE BAR PH  STEINEGGER, Nicole 1514
166 BACCHUS AR  DELCOURT, Alexandra 18 18
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL PH  VON SKOPNIK, Mara 14 4
197 MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE PH  TERRADE, Frédéric 1716
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC PH  ARCA, Daniel 5 11
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP PH  CHEVALIER, Aurélie 10 10
225 TOUCH OF DIRT PH  ALLARD, Tiphaine 4 2
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Programme_Passage

42

FPHASHO TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER OPEN

43

Programme_Code_Classe

257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR
291 FABULOUS ABSOLUTE
296 SEAN BROKER COON

106 CHINOOK KING DOC
118 SQUADRA LB CASH
138 COY FEATURE KINGS
257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR

YLL LEAD LINE AGE 3-8 YEARS

45

168 DG MISS DYOR

ALLN AMATEUR YEARLING LONGE LINE

47

158 DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY
161 DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
165 ICE TWIST DEE BAR

203 AMAZING GOT THE ASSET

LLN OPEN YEARLING LONGE LINE

49

FPHALL1O TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN YEARLING LONGE LINE - ALL CATEGORIES

165 ICE TWIST DEE BAR

173 DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM

203 AMAZING GOT THE ASSET
251 MAGIC MACHINERY

284 SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH
PH
PH

QH
QH
QH
PH

PH

PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe
GIGANTI, Séverine
MEILLER, Annelore
MENAUD, Sophie

MARINI, Maud
GRETNER, Kathrin
DIONIZIO, Lucile
GIGANTI, Séverine

ARMAND, Mafa

QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Hubert
STEINEGGER, Nicole
ARCA, Daniel

MARINI, Maud
BONIN, Jean-Francois
ARCA, Daniel
DODART, Emmanuel
DODART, Emmanuel

6 9
2 3
16 13
1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

1 1

3 2
DQ DQ
2 3

1 f

NOR Woum
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe

50
ALL7

s
LLN2

54

FPHALLZO TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN 2-YEAR-OLD LONGE LINE - ALL CATEGORIES

57
GWP

158 DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY
161 DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
165 ICE TWIST DEE BAR

173 DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM
203 AMAZING GOT THE ASSET
251 MAGIC MACHINERY

284 SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD LONGE LINE
257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR

OPEN 2-YEAR-OLD LONGE LINE
150 EASTER CASH HOLLYWOOD

257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR

138 COY FEATURE KINGS
150 EASTER CASH HOLLYWOOD
257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR

GREEN WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES
125 CHIPZIP

130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
145 SENSATIONAL BONITA
149 HAWKEYES JULIANNA
193 KENOS CALICO SHADOW
246 PAINT ME REALLY FANCY

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH

PH
PH

QH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe

QUAILLET, Chistel

QUAILLET, Hubert
STEINEGGER, Nicole

MAUCERI, Nicole

ARCA, Daniel

DODART, Emmanuel

DODART, Emmanuel

GIGANTI, Séverine

PERRIN, Nicolas
MARINI, Maud

DIONIZIO, Lucile
PERRIN, Nicolas
GIGANTI, Séverine

GEHRES, Conrad
FROISSARD, Julian

PRE, Monique

ROSUEL, Claude

FRANCOIS, Séverine
GALLITZENDORFER, Angelika

LI -~ TR =) B S ¢ N |
B S 2 B = E N |

1 1
2 Z
1 1
1 1
2 2
3 2
3 3
1 1
4 7
7 6
5 5
2 2
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Programme_Passage
259

59

Programme_Code_Classe
BLUE SKY FLASH

YWP1 YOUTH WESTERN PLEASURE

151

159

208

275

259
61

NU SPAT DELTAS
ELECTRA NAKOMA
TATOO DREAM MAGIC
TOUCH OF DIRT

BLUE SKY FLASH

FPHAWPY TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN PLEASURE YOUTH

118
127
151
159
181
208
224
225
259
62

SQUADRA LB CASH
BOYS WIZARD GIRL
NU SPAT DELTAS
ELECTRA NAKOMA
KINGS SHYING O LENA
TATOO DREAM MAGIC
GUESS BROKER RODER
TOUCH OF DIRT

BLUE SKY FLASH

FC1WP  FFE Club 1 Western Pleasure

108
109
113
118
167
ilzdl

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

QUANDY COOPER

TOP GUN SKIP FAWAGO
POUPETTE

SQUADRA LB CASH
MUQUETS DOCS LYNX
APPLE

PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

QH
QH
PH
PH
QH
PH
PH
PH
PH

AR
AR
AR
QH
QH
AR

Programme_Nom_Classe

LEMASSON, Clémence

DHUIT, Valeriane
DONZEAU, Camille
ARCA, Jason

SAGE, Nais
LEMASSON, Clémence

GRETNER, Kathrin
JUILLARD, Zoé

DHUIT, Valeriane
DONZEAU, Camille
CINQUIN, Victoria
ARCA, Jason

COTTA, Léa

SAGE, Nais
LEMASSON, Clémence

BAILLY, Mélanie
ALLEMAND, Mathilde
STEINEGGER, Ivera
GRETNER, Kathrin
BIGNENS, Nadine
GRAS, Tifanny

B L " S S TR ¥ o B o - B N R (S B =) w B B N
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Programme_Passage

63

AWP1 AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

129
130
136
147
196
197
209
225
64

ABWP SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

126
152

283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

65

FPHAWPA TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN PLEASURE AMATEUR

126
129
130
136
147
149
152
166

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

Programme_Code_Classe
268 WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS

280 AFTER WOOD BRENNS M)

ARROW MEGA JAC

PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
FULL MOON PARTY
WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE
FG PUPPET ZAN UP
TOUCH OF DIRT

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
JAZ SONITA CLOWN

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
ARROW MEGA JAC

PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
FULL MOON PARTY
WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
HAWKEYES JULIANNA
JAZ SONITA CLOWN
BACCHUS

AR
AR

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
AR

Programme_Nom_Classe
JUNET, Julien
PERCHE, Céline

LAPIERRE, Aurélie
MANIN, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier
PERRIER, Virginie
YON SKOPNIK, Mara
TERRADE, Frédéric
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
ALLARD, Tiphaine

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
BOULESTEIX, Alban
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
LAPIERRE, Aurélie
MANIN, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier
PERRIER, Virginie
ROSUEL, Claude
BOULESTEIX, Alban
DELCOURT, Alexandra

8 8
7 4
6 7
1 3
4 4
7
2 1
6
5 5
3 2
1 1
2 2
3 3
3 3
8 7
1 s
7 5
12 13
10 9
DQ 12
11 10
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Programme_Passage
190

193

196

197

209

225
67

Programme_Code_Classe
MISTER SACRED

KENOS CALICO SHADOW
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE
FG PUPPET ZAN UP
TOUCH OF DIRT

WP1 OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE ALL AGES

125
145
190
196
246
290
291
68

CHIP ZIP

SENSATIONAL BONITA
MISTER SACRED

SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
PAINT ME REALLY FANCY
SACRED ASSETS
FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

FPHAWPOTROPHEE FPHA WESTERN PLEASURE OPEN

125
126
136
143
181
189
190
196
246

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

CHIP ZIP

GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
FULL MOON PARTY

ACE LEE NOTICE

KINGS SHYING O LENA
LC UPLAND LASH BORN
MISTER SACRED

SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
PAINT ME REALLY FANCY

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
QH
QH
AR
PH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe
TARTARIN, Vincent
FRANCOIS, Séverine
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
TERRADE, Frédéric
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
ALLARD, Tiphaine

GEHRES, Conrad

CHENE, Coralie

TARTARIN, Vincent

VON SKOPNIK, Mara
GALLITZENDORFER, Angelika
LEJOUR, Francois
FROISSARD, Julian

GEHRES, Conrad
LAFLAQUIERE, Léa

LAMINE, Olivier

HUMBERT, Carole

CINQUIN, Victoria

Montet, Nadége

TARTARIN, Vincent

VON SKOPNIK, Mara
GALLITZENDORFER, Angelika

Fos T B~ H NS TR -
=
=

BN W R o~ ooy W
W P R N~ oy W

8 7
4 4
9 g
10 10
7 5
pa 12
il 1
3 6
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe
259 BLUE SKY FLASH

290 SACRED ASSETS
291 FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

71
YH1 YOUTH WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
159 ELECTRA NAKOMA
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC
259 BLUE SKY FLASH
73

FPHAWHY TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP YOUTH

118 SQUADRA LB CASH
127 BOYS WIZARD GIRL
159 ELECTRA NAKOMA
181 KINGS SHYING O LENA
224 GUESS BROKER RODER

74
FC1HM  FFE CLUB 1 HORSEMANSHIP
101 TANGO SILVER JAC

108 QUANDY COOPER

109 TOP GUN SKIP FAWAGO
113 POUPETTE

118 SQUADRA LB CASH

127 BOYS WIZARD GIRL

167 MUQUETS DOCS LYNX
167 MUQUETS DOCS LYNX
169 TOSKA LA VERCHERE
171 APPLE

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH

QH
QH
PH
QH
PH

AR
AR
AR
AR
QH
QH
QH
QH
AR
AR

Programme_Nom_Classe

LEMASSON, Clémence
LEJOUR, Francois
FROISSARD, Julian

DONZEAU, Camille
ARCA, Jason
LEMASSON, Clémence

GRETNER, Kathrin
JUILLARD, Zoé
DONZEAU, Camille
CINQUIN, Victoria
COTTA, Léa

MARHAB, Katia
BATTAINO, Anais
ALLEMAND, Mathilde
STEINEGGER, Ivera
GRETENER, Kathrin
CAVILLON, Océane
BIGNENS, Nadine
BIGNENS, Laurie
GUILLEMIN, Nina
GRAS, Tifanny

6 11
2 2
5 3
1 2
3 3
2 1

bt W = BN
bt B N W

1 1
3 4
4 5
il 12
Z 2
5 3
6 7
7 6
10 8
9 9
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe Programme_Nom_Classe

202 SWEET MOOVE SAGIRAN AP PRE Pierre 8 10
268 WRANGLER WOOD BRENNS AR JUNET, Julien 12 11
75
AH1 AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES
129 ARROW MEGA JAC PH  LAPIERRE, Aurélie 7 7
130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS PH  MANIN, Florence 1 1
136 FULL MOON PARTY PH  LAMINE, Olivier 6 5
145 SENSATIONAL BONITA PH  PRE, Monique 5 3
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ PH  PERRIER, Virginie 1 4
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL PH  VON SKOPNIK, Mara 2 2
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP PH  CHEVALIER, Aurélie 4 6
76
ABHM  SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP ALL AGES
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT PH  LAFLAQUIERE, Léa 1 1
152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN PH  BOULESTEIX, Alban 2 2
283  SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND PH  VON SKOPNIK, Mara 3 3
77
FPHAWHATROPHEE FPHA WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP AMATEUR
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT PH  LAFLAQUIERE, Léa 1 4
129 ARROW MEGA JAC PH  LAPIERRE, Aurélie 7 12
130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS PH  MANIN, Florence 5 3
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS PH  REGENT, Angélique 14 13
136 FULL MOON PARTY PH  LAMINE, Olivier 13 1
145 SENSATIONAL BONITA PH  PRE, Monique 4 5
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ PH  PERRIER, Virginie 127
151 NU SPAT DELTAS PH  DHUIT, Stéphane 10 15
152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN PH  BOULESTEIX, Alban 2 2
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe Programme_Nom_Classe

166 BACCHUS AR DELCOURT, Alexandre 15 14
172 MOUSTIQUE AR MAUCERI, Nicole & 16
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL PH  VON SKOPNIK, Mara 6 1
197 MISS TEXAS SOCKETTE PH  TERRADE, Frédéric 1717
202 SWEET MOOVE SAGIRAN AP PRE, Pierre 11 9
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC PH  ARCA, Daniel 9 10
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP PH  CHEVALIER, Aurélie 3 8
225 TOUCH OF DIRT PH  ALLARD, Tiphaine 8 6
78
FPHAWHCTROPHEE FPHA WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP OPEN
106 CHINOOK KING DOC QH  MARINI, Maud 9 9
136 FULL MOON PARTY PH  LAMINE, Olivier 8 7
143  ACE LEE NOTICE QH  HUMBERT, Carole 4 6
172 MOUSTIQUE AR MAUCERI, Nicole B
174 UR DELTAS TATOO PH  BOUCHART, Christophe 5 5
175 NAJA AR  STEINEGGER, Nicole 74
189 LC UPLAND LASH BORN AR Montet, Nadége 6 3
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL PH  VONSKOPNIK, Mara 1 1
259 BLUE SKY FLASH PH  LEMASSON, Clémence 2 2
83
AR1 AMATEUR REINING ALL AGES
129 ARROW MEGA JAC PH  LAFLAQUIERE, Léa 1 1
93
FPHAWROTROPHEE FPHA WESTERN RIDING OPEN
189 LC UPLAND LASH BORN AR Montet, Nadége
94

AMH2 HALTER AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD & UNDER JUNIOR STALLIONS
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe

95
AMH3

96
AGCS

97
ARCS

89
HS2

100
HS3

103
AGC1

104
ARC1

110
QEC

185 PP BARLINK WASH ME

HALTER AMATEUR 3-YEAR-OLD & OVER SENIOR STALLIONS
174 UR DELTAS TATOO

HALTER AMATEUR GRAND CHAMPION STALLION
185 PP BARLINK WASH ME

HALTER AMATEUR RESERVE CHAMPION STALLIONS
174 UR DELTAS TATOO

HALTER OPEN YEARLING STALLIONS
185 PP BARLINK WASH ME

HALTER OPEN 2-YEAR-OLD STALLIONS
150 EASTER CASH HOLLYWOOD

HALTER OPEN GRAND CHAMPION STALLION
185 PP BARLINK WASH ME

HALTER OPEN RESERVE CHAMPION STALLION
150 EASTER CASH HOLLYWOOD

OVERO COLOR ALL AGES (EXCEPT WEANLINGS) & SEXES
125 CHIPZIP

130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
246 PAINT ME REALLY FANCY

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH
PH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe

PETITFOUR, Pierrick

BOUCHART, Christophe

PETITFOUR, Pierrick

BOUCHART, Christophe

PETITFOUR, Pierrick

PERRIN, Nicolas

PETITFOUR, Pierrick

PERRIN, Nicolas

GEHRES, Conrad

MANIN, Florence

REGENT, Angélique
GALLITZENDORFER, Angelika

1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 i
1 1
1 1
3 3
1 1
2 4
4 5
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Programme_Passage

111
TCC TOBIANO COLOR ALL AGES (EXCEPT WEANLINGS) & SEXES
136 FULL MOON PARTY
151 NU SPAT DELTAS
168 DG MISS DYOR
260 SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN
Mk

OTCC COLOR CLASS ALL AGES (EXCEPT WEANLINGS) & SEXES

117

Programme_Code_Classe
284 SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

134 SHESA CLASSY BROOKS
136 FULL MOON PARTY

151 NU SPAT DELTAS

260 SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN

284 SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

YBH1 YOUTH HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

119

ABH1 AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES

151 NU SPAT DELTAS

159 ELECTRA NAKOMA
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC
225 TOUCH OF DIRT

147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP

225 TOUCH OF DIRT

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH

PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe

DODART, Emmanuel

LAMINE, Olivier
DHUIT, Stéphane
ARMAND, Maia
CHEVALIER, Aurélie

REGENT, Angélique
LAMINE, Olivier
DHUIT, Stéphane
CHEVALIER, Eric
DODART, Emmanuel

DHUIT, Valeriane
DONZEAU, Camille
ARCA, Jason
SAGE, Nais

PERRIER, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
ARCA, Daniel
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
ALLARD, Tiphaine

w = N B L B W N w B~ BN
LB L B - N B 75 MR W A

= 2w N
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe
120
ABBH SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT

152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

E2 %
BBH1 SOLID PAINT BRED OPEN HUNTER UNDER SADDLE ALL AGES
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT

283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

1825
FPHAHUS TROPHEE FPHA HUNTER UNDER SADDLE - ALL CATEGORIES
106 CHINOOK KING DOC

109 TOP GUN SKIP FAWAGO
126 GIVE ME A HEAVY LOOT
151 NU SPAT DELTAS

175 NAJA

196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP

225 TOUCH OF DIRT

126
YEE1 YOUTH HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
151 NU SPAT DELTAS

159 ELECTRA NAKOMA
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC

128
AHS1 AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ALL AGES

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH
PH
PH

PH
PH

QH
AR
PH
PH
AR
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
BOULESTEIX, Alban
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

SENIA, Audrey
ALLEMAND, Mathilde
LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
DHUIT, Valeriane
STEINEGGER, Nicole
YON SKOPNIK, Mara
ARCA, Jason
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
ALLARD, Tiphaine

DHUIT, Valeriane
DONZEAU, Camille
ARCA, Jason

1 1
5 /2
2 3
1 1
2 %

[ = R L =2 I E FE R o < B
W 0 U1 =, O W ko~ N

3 2
ik 1
2 2
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ

196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP
225 TOUCH OF DIRT

129

ABHS SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR HUNT SEAT EQUITATION ALL AGES

152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND
130

FPHAHSECTROPHEE FPHA HUNT SEAT EQUITATION - ALL CATEGORIES

106 CHINOOK KING DOC
109 TOP GUN SKIP FAWAGO
175 NAJA

196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP

225 TOUCH OF DIRT

131
YHH1 YOUTH HUNTER HACK
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC

135
FPHAHHO TROPHEE FPHA HUNTER HACK - ALL CATEGORIES
109 TOP GUN SKIP FAWAGO

175 NAJA
208 TATOO DREAM MAGIC
136

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH

QH
AR
AR
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH

AR
AR
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe

PERRIER, Virginie
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
ARCA, Daniel
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
ALLARD, Tiphaine

BOULESTEIX, Alban
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

SENIA, Audrey
ALLEMAND, Mathilde
STEINEGGER, Nicole
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
ARCA, Jason
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
ALLARD, Tiphaine

ARCA, Jason

ALLEMAND, Mathilde
STEINEGGER, Nicole
ARCA, Jason

W P o N
W MR =W
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1 i
3 3
il 1
2 2
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe
AHT1 AMATEUR YEARLING IN HAND TRAIL
158 DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY

161 DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
165 ICE TWIST DEE BAR
173 DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM

138
IHT OPEN YEARLING IN-HAND TRAIL
165 ICE TWIST DEE BAR
173 DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM
284 SENSATIONAL MACHINERY
140

AHT2 AMATEUR 2-YEAR-OLD IN HAND TRAIL
257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR

260 SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN
296 SEAN BROKER COON

142
IHT2 OPEN 2-YEAR-OLD IN-HAND TRAIL
164 CHESNUT PROMISE COLOR
257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR
260 SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN
296 SEAN BROKER COON
144

FPHAIHTOTROPHEE FPHA IN-HAND TRAIL - ALL CATEGORIES
158 DLTOPGUN XCEL CARLY

161 DL GENUINE MISS JENNY
164 CHESNUT PROMISE COLOR
165 ICE TWIST DEE BAR

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe

QUAILLET, Hubert
QUAILLET, Hubert
STEINEGGER, Nicole
MAUCERI, Nicole

MARINI, Maud
BONIN, Jean-Francois
DODART, Emmanuel

GIGANTI, Séverine
CHEVALIER, Eric
MENAUD, Sophie

RIBEYRON, Valérie
GIGANTI, Séverine
CHEVALIER, Eric
MENAUD, Sophie

QUAILLET, Christel
QUAILLET, Hubert
RIBEYRON, Valérie
STEINEGGER, Nicole

DQ

DQ

DQ

W N R A

B OO N

DQ

DQ

DQ

MW =
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Programme_Passage Programme_Code_Classe
173 DAKOTA SACRED IRECUAM

257 GREAT SLATE DEE BAR
260 SAKURA AKAMESHI SAN
284 SENSATIONAL MACHINERY

145
GTR GREEN TRAIL ALL AGES
130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS

136 FULL MOON PARTY

149 HAWKEYES JULIANNA
174 UR DELTAS TATOO

193 KENOS CALICO SHADOW
246 PAINT ME REALLY FANCY
259 BLUE SKY FLASH

146
BGTR SOLID PAINT BRED GREEN TRAIL ALL AGES
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

148
YT1 YOUTH TRAIL
151 NU SPAT DELTAS
159 ELECTRA NAKOMA
259 BLUE SKY FLASH
149

FPHATY TROPHEE FPHA TRAIL YOUTH
118 SQUADRA LB CASH

151 NU SPAT DELTAS
159 ELECTRA NAKOMA
181 KINGS SHYING O LENA

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH

PH
PH
PH

QH
PH
PH

QH

Programme_Nom_Classe
MAUCERI, Nicole
GIGANTI, Séverine
CHEVALIER, Eric
DODART, Emmanuel

FROISSARD, Julian

LAMINE, Olivier

ROSUEL, Claude
BOUCHART, Christophe
FRANCOIS, Séverine
GALLITZENDORFER, Angelika
LEMASSON, Clémence

VON SKOPNIK, Mara

DHUIT, Valériane
DONZEAU, Camille
LEMASSON, Clémence

GRETENER, Kathrin
DHUIT, Valeriane
DONZEAU, Camille
CINQUIN, Victoria

[ @ I L V)
(S 3 T [ -

W N &~ B
W Bk & ~ U BN

DG DQ
2 DO
DQ DQ
1 i
4 3
5 4
2 5
3 1
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Programme_Passage

151

ils

ilsie!

ATl

ABT

Programme_Code_Classe

259 BLUE SKY FLASH

AMATEUR TRAIL ALL AGES

129 ARROW MEGA JAC

130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
174 UR DELTAS TATOO

190 MISTER SACRED

196 SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
209 FG PUPPET ZAN UP

SOLID PAINT BRED AMATEUR TRAIL ALL AGES

152 JAZ SONITA CLOWN
283 SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

FPHATA TROPHEE FPHA TRAIL AMATEUR

110 DIEGO

129 ARROW MEGA JAC
130 PP LONG N FOR CHIPS
136 FULL MOON PARTY
147 WASH BAR FLIT FRITZ
149 HAWKEYES JULIANNA
151 NU SPAT DELTAS

152  JAZ SONITA CLOWN
166 BACCHUS

174 UR DELTAS TATOO
190 MISTER SACRED

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH

AR
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
AR
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe

LEMASSON, Clémence

LAFLAQUIERE, Léa
MANIN, Florence
PERRIER, Virginie
BOUCHART, Christophe
TARTARIN, Vincent
YON SKOPNIK, Mara
CHEVALIER, Aurélie

BOULESTEIX, Alban
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

KABSCH, Corine
LAPIERRE, Aurélie
MANIN, Florence
LAMINE, Olivier
PERRIER, Virginie
ROSUEL, Claude
DHUIT, Stéphane
BOULESTEIX, Alban
DELCOURT, Alexandra
BOUCHART, Christophe
TARTARIN, Vincent

W = ~ U N B
W P ~ & MNP

1 1
2 2
8 8
4 2
5 7
7 6
13 9
2 3
ba 17
DQ 15
1.1 13
12 11
9 12
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Programme_Passage
193

196

202

209

225

283
ilsys:

Programme_Code_Classe

KENOS CALICO SHADOW
SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
SWEET MOOVE SAGIRAN
FG PUPPET ZAN UP
TOUCH OF DIRT

SPIRIT HOBBY DIAMOND

TRL1 OPEN TRAIL ALL AGES

125
145
174
190
196
246
291
156

CHIP ZIP

SENSATIONAL BONITA
UR DELTAS TATOO
MISTER SACRED

SMALT IS SENSATIONAL
PAINT ME REALLY FANCY
FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

FPHATO TROPHEE FPHA TRAIL OPEN

106
110
118
159
174
175
189
190
291
158

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

CHINOOK KING DOC
DIEGO

SQUADRA LB CASH
ELECTRA NAKOMA

UR DELTAS TATOO
NAJA

LC UPLAND LASH BORN
MISTER SACRED
FABULOUS ABSOLUTE

PH
PH
AP
PH
PH
PH

PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH
PH

QH
AR
QH
PH
PH
AR
AR
PH
PH

Programme_Nom_Classe
FRANCOIS, Séverine
VON SKOPNIK, Mara
PRE, Pierre
CHEVALIER, Aurélie
ALLARD, Tiphaine
VON SKOPNIK, Mara

GEHRES, Conrad

CHENE, Coralie

BOUCHARD, Christophe
TARTARIN, Vincent

VON SKOPNIK, Mara
GALLITZENDORFER, Angelika
FROISSARD, Julian

MARINI, Maud
KABSCH, Corine
GRETENER, Kathrin
DONZEAU, Camille
BOUCHARD, Christophe
STEINEGGER, Nicole
Montet, Nadége
TARTARIN, Vincent
FROISSARD, Julian

10 10
3 1
DQ 16
1 5
6 4
ba 14
5 5
DG DaQ

B S TR ¥ SR © ) B
[ S TR ¥ SR o B -

3 2
7 5
5 4
4 7
2 3
8 8
6 6
1 1
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Programme_Passage

Programme_Code_Classe

RHP1 OPEN WESTERN RANCH HORSE PLEASURE ALL AGES

174
160

UR DELTAS TATOO

FPHARHP TROPHEE FPHA WESTERN RANCH HORSE PLEASURE OPEN

106
142,
174
175

mercredi 22 octobre 2014

CHINOOK KING DOC
MOUSTIQUE

UR DELTAS TATOO
NAJA

PH

QH
AR
PH
AR

Programme_Nom_Classe

BOUCHART, Christophe

MARINI, Maud
MAUCERI, Nicole
BOUCHART, Christophe
STEINEGGER, Nicole

1 1
1 1
4 4
2 3
3 2
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